
DRINKS

THE DUMPLING TREE 

 & bar Restaurant



Purr Louder 

Pearl Milk Tea 

Soya Milk 

My Type 
Pineapple juice, orange juice, fresh lime

juice and almond syrup.

Hibiscus Rose
 

Coco Banana
Banana syrup, creamy coconut
and refreshing pineapple juice.

 

Apple Cooler
 

Orange Sunset
 

Signature RiceWine 
⾃制甜酒酿

 

wine (4.0%abv)

⾖浆 

珍珠奶茶
 

泡露达云南冷饮
 

1 cup

Bottle 

MOCKTAILS

SPECIALITY DRINKS

6

6.5

6.5

6.5

4.2

5.5

6.5

6.5

Orange juice, cranberry juice
and grenadine.

Milk made from finely ground soy
beans.

Rose syrup, hibiscus syrup, lemon
juice and lemonade.

Elderflower, apple juice, lime juice
and cool cucumber slices.

Sweet and refreshing home-made rice

Also known as bubble tea - milk tea with
chewy tapioca pearls.

Coconut flavoured milkshake with tapioca
balls, served with crunchy rusk chunks. A

Yunnan favourite. 

5

22

(100ml)

(500ml)



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Sino Sling

 

Peach Pact
 

Asian Pear

Chinese Burn

Flying Tiger

Ay-Jade
 

Shanghai Iced Tea

Chinese Whisper
 

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

 

Absolut Pears, St Germain elderflower, lemon juice
and sugar syrup.

Altos Plata Olmeca tequila, mezcal, yuzu liqueur,
Ancho Reyes chili liqueur, lime juice and chopped

chillies. 

Appleton Estate reserve rum, peach purée, lemon
juice, sugar syrup and egg white.

Ming River Baijiu, overproof rum, pineapple juice,
pandan syrup and lime juice.

Absolut vodka, Briottet Liqueur de Litchi, litchi
purée, litchi syrup, lemon juice and soda.

Beefeater gin, lemon juice, mint and sugar.
Finished with sparkling Prosecco.

Beefeater gin, St-Germain elderflower liqueur, kiwi
syrup and lemon juice. 

 

 

 

Gin, tequila, rum, vodka, triple sec, crème de cassis,
lemon juice, sugar syrup, lemonade and cranberry

juice.

(14% abv)

(18% abv)

(12% abv)

(20% abv)

(16.5% abv)

(14% abv)

(13% abv)

(22% abv)



Get 2 for 1 on the same cocktail. 
Is it yet?Happy hour

from 19:30 - close.Available everyday

 

 

 

Daiquiri  

Havana 3 year rum, lime juice and sugar syrup.

10(18% abv)

Amaretto Sour  

Amaretto, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white and
angostura bitters.

10(15%abv)

Cosmopolitan  

Absolut Citron, Cointreau, cranberry juice and lime
juice.

10(20% abv)

 
Espresso Martini

 

 

Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, espresso and sugar
syrup. 

10(19% abv)

Passion Fruit Martini

 

 

Absolut Vanilia, Passoa, passionfruit purée and sugar
syrup. 

12(14% abv)

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Margarita  

Altos Plata tequila, Cointreau and lime
juice.

11(22% abv)

 

 

Strawberry Daiquiri
Havana 3 year rum, lime juice and sugar

syrup and strawberry purée.

10(18% abv)



BEER

CIDER

L O W  A L C .  B E E R

B O T T L E D  L A G E R

ON TAP

Inch’s

Amstel

Guinness 

Neck oil

Tiger  

Birra Morretti

Asahi

(4.5% abv)

(4.1% abv)

(4.3% abv)

(4.2% abv)

(4.8% abv)

(4.6% abv)

(5% abv)

(5.1% abv)

5.3

3.2

3.6

3.8

3.8

4.5

Becks Blue

Heineken 0.0

Corona (4.5% abv)

Peroni Gluten Free

Tsingtao (4.7% abv)

BOTTLES

5.5

5.5 

6.5 

6.5 

6.8

6.8



B O T T L E D  C I D E R

4.5 each, 4 of the same for 15.

3.8

3.8

Bulmers Original

Bulmers Red 

BOTTLES

SPIRITS

Beefeater Original 

Beefeater Pink

Beefeater Blood Orange

Hendrick’s

GIN

SHOTS

TEQUILA

Baby Guinness

Altos Plata  

Altos Reposado

Tequila Rose

(38% abv)

(19% abv)

(4% abv)

(38% abv)

(40% abv)

(37.5% abv)

(4.5% abv)

(37.5% abv)

(41.4% abv)

(15% abv)

Please note this is not an exhaustive list. If you’re looking for
something else, please feel free to ask our staff. 

+ draught mixers for £0.80 
+ bottled mixers for £1.80

25ml 50ml

4  

4.3  

4.9

3.8 5.8 

6 

6.3 

7.1 

25ml 50ml

5.5  

4.5 7.2 

8.3



Havana 3 Year Havana

Cuban Spiced

Malibu

Havana 7 Year

Bumbu

 

RUM

WHISKY

COGNAC

25ml 50ml

4.1  

4.1  

4.3  

4.9  

4.1    6.1 

6.1 

6.1 

6.3 

7.9 

Absolut Vodka  

Absolut Raspberri 

Absolut Pears

Absolut Vanilia  

Absolut Mandrin

VODKA

Jameson

Chivas Regal

Glenfiddich

Courvoisier VS

(38% abv)

(40% abv)

(38% abv)

(40% abv)

(40% abv)

(40% abv)

(40% abv)

(40% abv)

(40% abv)

(40% abv)

(40% ABV)

(38% abv)

(35% abv)

(21% abv)

25ml 50ml

4.5  

4.5  

4.5  

4.5  

4.2 6.2 

6.5 

6.5 

6.5 

6.5 

25ml 50ml

4.5

4.8

5.2

6.5 

6.8 

7.2 

25ml 50ml

6.1 8.2 



WINE LIST

White Wine

Straw yellow, with hints of exotic white fruit,
white floral scents, fresh and fragrant wine.

A snappy nose of lemon and lime fruit, with vibrant
green apple. A racy wine with a lip-tingling finish.

An elegant Sauvignon Blanc with aromas of gooseberries
and tropical fruit leading to a crisp and refreshing finish.

Gufetto Pinot Grigio 

Picpoul de Pinet, Ormarine Sea
Pearl - France

- Italy

Finger Post Sauvignon Blanc
 - New Zealand

 

Clear and shiny yellow in colour, this light and
aromatic Chardonnay offers a seductive nose of
delicate citrus notes and intense minerality. The

cuvée perfectly illustrates the fruity and flattering
palate of the wines of the Mâcon-Villages

appellation.

Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine
carries lots of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest.

 

This cuvée is characterised by its aromatic nose on
citrus notes including lemon, as well as a hint of

minerality. The attack is lively and powerful on a
concentrate of lemon, and the pleasure continues with a

beautiful long and racy finish.

Prosecco Bel Canto 

Macon-Villages, Cave de Lugny
Les Florières - France

Henri Ehrhart Riesling Element Terre
- France

- Italy

S

S
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M

M
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B
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4.1

5.8
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5.8
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8.6

11

10.8

B 48

8.2

30

11.5

12.2

15.4 45

23.5

33.5

33.5

Sparkling Wine



Red Wine

WINE LIST

Soft and juicy Merlot with the perfect balance
of red fruits, sweet vanilla oak and spice.

 

This is an elegant, juicy Malbec with lots of pure
blackcurrant fruit character. A little grip of tannin

 helps balance the wine.

 

Romania may not be the first place you think of when you
are looking to buy a Pinot Noir but this has all the classic

bright red fruit flavours and spicy notes you would expect.

Hillville Road Merlot 

Five Ravens Pinot Noir

Romero Gonzalez Malbec

- Australia

- Romania

- Argentina

Deep ruby colour, a nose of crisp red fruits. A superb
liquorice attack. A concentrated, balanced wine with

fine tannins like grilled coffee.

This Primitivo has a mouth-coating palate of dried
prune, date and cherry, with notes of sweet spice and a
lick of chocolate. Great structure from the good balance

between the soft tannins and acidity.

Provence-style rosé at a snip of the usual asking price.
Bursting with aromas of stone fruit, raspberry,

strawberry and white flowers, and a stroke of acidity
on the finish.

Mozzafiato Primitivo

Balade Romantique Rosé 

XM by Xavier Milhade,
Bordeaux Supérieur AOC 

- Italy

- France

- France
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8.4

9.7
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28
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45

29.5

Rosé Wine



Apple
Cranberry
Orange
Pineapple

Coke Zero

Diet Coke
Lemonade 

Still Water (S)
Still Water (L)
Sparkling Water
Sparkling Water 

SOFT DRINKS

TAP

FRUIT JUICE

BOTTLED WATER

4

4

4 

3.2

4.5

3.2

4.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

(S)
(L)



TEAS

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

2.8

3.2

3.2

3.5

3.7

3.7

3.8

3.9

4

4

3.5

3.5

3.5

Schweppes Ginger Ale

Schweppes Slimline

Tonic Schweppes Tonic

Water Fanta Orange

Fentimans Ginger Beer

Fentimans Rose

Lemonade Appletiser

Coca Cola Original

Aloe Vera

Black Iced Tea

J2O's
Apple & Raspberry

Orange & Passion fruit

Apple & Mango

HOT DRINKS

Jasmine
Chrysanthemum
Rose Green
Pu’er
English

3.5 per person, unlimited refills. 



Terms & Conditions: Please consult our staff
for allergen information. Alcohol is available to

guests aged 18 or over, with ID verification
required. Spirits are poured in 25ml measures

unless otherwise stated. Product images are for
reference only and glassware may vary.

Availability, pricing, and offers are subject to
change.

THE DUMPLING TREE
 & BAR RESTAURANT

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano 
Flat White
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Mocha
Hot Chocolate

2.5

3.2

3.2

3.8

4

4

4.2

4.5

COFFEES & HOT

CHOCOLATE



241 COCKTAILS
EVERYDAY
7:30PM - CLOSE



TThe Dumpling Tree

book online at

thedumplingtree.com

Make Your
Own

Dumplings 

Experience the magic of

dumpling making






